

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).28355/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-07-2018 in WA No. 526/2018 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

THE MALAPPURAM DISTRICT COOPERATIVE BANK LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P. GOPALAKRISHNAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 29-10-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR
Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.
Mr. Mukund P. Unni, Adv.
Mr. Bineesh K, Adv.
Ms. Arushi Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) Nos.8191-8192/2018.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar